
 
 

 

NOTIFICATION 
 

The Academic Calendar to be followed for the first year of Undergraduate courses 

for the academic year 2021-22, is hereby notified for necessary compliance by all 

concerned: 

 

FIRST BATCH/ FIRST SEMESTER 

Commencement of Classes 22.11.2021 (Monday) 

Preparation Break and Practical 

Examinations 

11.03.2022 (Friday) to  

20.03.2022 (Sunday) 

Conduct of Examinations 
21.03.2022 (Monday) to 

 04.04.2022 (Monday) 

Semester break 
05.04.2022 (Tuesday) to 

06.04.2022 (Wednesday) 

EVEN SEMESTER  (FIRST YEAR) 

Commencement of Classes 07.04.2022 (Thursday) 

Preparatory Break and Practical 

Examinations 

26.07.2022 (Tuesday) to  

04.08.2022 (Thursday) 

Conduct of Examinations 
05.08.2022 (Friday) to  

22.08.2022 (Monday) 

Semester break 
23.08.2022 (Tuesday) to  

25.08.2022 (Thursday) 

Commencement of Next Academic 

Session for this batch 
26.08.2022 (Friday) 

 

 

 

 
(Prof. Anil Sardana) 

Principal (Offg.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

NOTIFICATION 
 

The Academic Calendar to be followed for the IIIrd and IVth Semesters of the 

relevant Undergraduate and Postgraduate Courses for the Academic Year 2021-22, is 

hereby notified for necessary compliance by all concerned: 

 

SEMESTER III 

Classes Begin 16.08.2021 (Monday) 

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation leave 

and Practical Examinations begin 

08.12.2021 (Wednesday) to  

14.12.2021 (Tuesday) 

Theory Examinations begin 15.12.2021 (Wednesday) 

Semester Break 
29.12.2021 (Wednesday) to  

02.01.2022 (Sunday) 

SEMESTER IV 

Classes begin 03.01.2022 (Monday) 

Mid-Semester break 

17.03.2022 (Thursday) to  

20.03.2022 (Sunday) 

Note: Holi on 18.03.2022 (Friday) 

Classes Begin after Mid-Semester Break 
21.03.2022 (Monday) to  

27.04.2022 (Wednesday) 

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation leave 

and Practical Examination begin 

28.04.2022 (Thursday) to  

08.05.2022 (Sunday) 

Theory Examination begin 09.05.2022 (Monday) 

Summer Vacation 
24.05.2022 (Tuesday) to  

19.07.2022 (Tuesday) 

 

 

 

 
(Prof. Anil Sardana) 

Principal (Offg.) 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 
 

 

NOTIFICATION 
 

The Academic Calendar to be followed for the Vth and VIth semesters of the relevant 

Undergraduate and Postgraduate Courses for the Academic Year 2021-22, is hereby 

notified for necessary compliance by all concerned: 

 

SEMESTER V 

Classes Begin 20.07.2021 (Tuesday) 

Mid-Semester break 
10.10.2021 (Sunday) to  

17.10.2021 (Sunday) 

Classes begin after Mid-Semester Break 18.10.2021 (Monday) 

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation leave 

and Practical Examinations begin 
16.11.2021 (Tuesday) 

Theory Examinations begin 30.11.2021 (Tuesday) 

Winter Break 
17.12.2021 (Friday) to  

31.12.2021 (Friday) 

SEMESTER VI 

Classes begin 01.01.2022 (Saturday) 

Mid-Semester break 
13.03.2022 (Sunday) to  

20.03.2022 (Sunday) 

Classes Begin after Mid-Semester Break 21.03.2022 (Monday) 

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation leave 

and Practical Examination begin 
28.04.2022 (Thursday) 

Theory Examinations begin 11.05.2022 (Wednesday) 

Summer Vacations 
26.05.2022 (Thursday) to  

19.07.2022 (Tuesday) 

 

 

 

 
(Prof. Anil Sardana) 

Principal (Offg.) 


